Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

37.835.10

STAGE
STAGE, sklopive bezic¢ne slusalice, crna

16 x19x7.5cm

0.23333 kg

0.29 kg

90

50/1

0.455 mx0.485 mx0.62 m
14.5 kg

8605040055854
851830009000

171



